
Overall
1 31 Richard Greaves 0:22:52 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Male
2 24 Tom Fox 0:23:20 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Male
3 34 Scott Burton 0:23:55 50+ Naturally Ocean 1 Male
4 20 Boet Van den Heuvel 0:23:58 Under 16 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Male
5 22 Andrew Schultz 0:24:21 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 Male
6 23 Stephen Gavin 0:24:49 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 Male
7 35 David Pope 0:25:36 50+ Naturally Ocean 2 Male
8 38 Lily Sheary 0:26:07 Under 16 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Female Course record
9 36 Robert Kushner 0:26:10 50+ Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Male (female)

10 29 Leo Chan 0:26:36 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 Male
11 54 Andrea Wright 0:28:05 50+ Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Female
12 39 Gorana Pogancev 0:28:16 17-39 Naturally Ocean 1 Female
13 46 Mai-Britt Alfheim 0:28:21 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Female
14 57 Brett Richardson 0:29:29 17-39 Naturally Ocean 1 Male
15 33 Derk Van den Heuvel 0:30:27 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 Male
16 41 Cam Dalling 0:30:42 17-39 Naturally Ocean 2 Female
17 37 Marie Van den Heuvel 0:30:52 Under 16 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 Female
18 49 Alison Crosbie 0:33:01 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 Female
19 32 Remi Toucheboeuf 0:33:39 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 4 Male
20 44 Joanna Mak 0:34:46 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 3 Female
21 53 Katrin Buchta 0:35:10 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 1 Female
22 55 Anne Oconnell 0:39:17 50+ Wetsuited & Buoyant 2 Female
23 50 Connie Lau Foster 0:39:34 40-49 Naturally Ocean 1 Female
24 26 Will Dalling 0:40:38 40-49 Naturally Ocean 1 Male
25 48 Yodkamon Wanthong 0:40:47 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 4 Female
26 42 Badeth Arellano 0:41:47 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 5 Female
27 43 Jeanevy Tondo 0:41:51 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 6 Female
28 27 Franck Fayard 0:42:07 40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant 5 Male
29 45 Naty Ramones 0:54:54 17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant 7 Female

OPos No FirstName LastName Time Cat Pos
Under 16 Wetsuited & Buoyant Male

4 20 Boet Van den Heuvel 0:23:58 1
17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant Male

2 24 Tom Fox 0:23:20 1
5 22 Andrew Schultz 0:24:21 2
6 23 Stephen Gavin 0:24:49 3

40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant Male
1 31 Richard Greaves 0:22:52 1 Category record

10 29 Leo Chan 0:26:36 2
15 33 Derk Van den Heuvel 0:30:27 3
19 32 Remi Toucheboeuf 0:33:39 4
28 27 Franck Fayard 0:42:07 5

50+ Wetsuited & Buoyant Male
9 36 Robert Kushner 0:26:10 1 Category record

17-39 Naturally Ocean Male
14 57 Brett Richardson 0:29:29 1

40-49 Naturally Ocean Male
24 26 Will Dalling 0:40:38 1 Category record

50+ Naturally Ocean Male
3 34 Scott Burton 0:23:55 1 Category record
7 35 David Pope 0:25:36 2

Under 16 Wetsuited & Buoyant Female
8 38 Lily Sheary 0:26:07 1 Category record

17 37 Marie Van den Heuvel 0:30:52 2
17-39 Wetsuited & Buoyant Female

13 46 Mai-Britt Alfheim 0:28:21 1
18 49 Alison Crosbie 0:33:01 2
20 44 Joanna Mak 0:34:46 3
25 48 Yodkamon Wanthong 0:40:47 4
26 42 Badeth Arellano 0:41:47 5
27 43 Jeanevy Tondo 0:41:51 6
29 45 Naty Ramones 0:54:54 7

40-49 Wetsuited & Buoyant Female
21 53 Katrin Buchta 0:35:10 1

50+ Wetsuited & Buoyant Female
11 54 Andrea Wright 0:28:05 1 Category record
22 55 Anne Oconnell 0:39:17 2

17-39 Naturally Ocean Female
12 39 Gorana Pogancev 0:28:16 1 Category record
16 41 Cam Dalling 0:30:42 2

40-49 Naturally Ocean Female
23 50 Connie Lau Foster 0:39:34 1


